London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 24th January 2014

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 0O exits for LSE last week.

Entries: Astraceneca, Bankers Investment Tr, City of London Invest Tr, Drax Group Plc
Temple Bar Inv Tr

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Fidelity China Situations FCSS 100.8 Amend 101.9

Mities Group MTO 301.5 Amend 306.4
Reed Elsevier REL 864 Amend 882
Smith & Nephews SN 817.0 Amend 826.5
Whitbread WTB 3617 Amend 3686
Retained

Astraceneca AZN 3613.5 Retain 3613.5
Bankers Investment Tr BNKR 579.5 Retain 579.5
City of London Invest Tr CTY 374.9 Retain 374.9
Drax Group Plc DRX 773 Retain 773
Hargreaves Lansdowne HL 1321 Retain 1359
Hansteen Holdings HSTN 100.7 Retain 105.6
Law Debenture Corp LWDB 527 Retain 527.0

Polar Capital Tech PCT 473.5 Retain 473.5



Stagecoach Group SGC

Stobart Group STOB
Temple Bar Inv Tr TMPL
Unite Group UTG

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Betfair BET
Foreign & Colonial Inv FRCL
NEW ORDERS:

Genesis Emerging Markets GSS
Wpp Plc WPP
CHARTS:

352
130.89
1235
403.70

Direction

Buy
Buy

Sell
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

1023
389.1

482
1414

352
130.89
1235
403.7

Stop Loss

1071
380.9

500
1362

8 x

Buy onStop - 1123
Initial Stop Loss - 1071
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