London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 24th January 2014

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 5 entries and 0 exits for LSE last week.

Entries: Astraceneca, Bankers Investment Tr, City of London Invest Tr, Drax Group Plc Temple Bar Inv Tr

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops Retained Orders or stops – no change New working orders Immediate action required Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Fidelity China Situations Mities Group Reed Elsevier Smith & Nephews Whitbread Retained	FCSS MTO REL SN WTB	100.8 301.5 864 817.0 3617	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	101.9 306.4 882 826.5 3686
Astraceneca Bankers Investment Tr City of London Invest Tr Drax Group Plc Hargreaves Lansdowne Hansteen Holdings Law Debenture Corp Polar Capital Tech	AZN BNKR CTY DRX HL HSTN LWDB PCT	3613.5 579.5 374.9 773 1321 100.7 527 473.5	Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain Retain	3613.5 579.5 374.9 773 1359 105.6 527.0 473.5

Stagecoach Group	SGC	352	Retain	352
Stobart Group	STOB	130.89	Retain	130.89
Temple Bar Inv Tr	TMPL	1235	Retain	1235
Unite Group	UTG	403.70	Retain	403.7

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss
Amended				
Retained				
Betfair Foreign & Colonial Inv	BET FRCL	Buy Buy	1023 389.1	1071 380.9
NEW ORDERS:				
Genesis Emerging Markets Wpp Plc	GSS WPP	Sell Buy	482 1414	500 1362

CHARTS:







